1
CONTENTS
Cautions
Never     2
Always                3
General Information
Heating System Description          4
System Application            4

+10%~-5%
Total
Power
(W)
Model No
(m
2
) (ft
2
)
Mat Width:2’ Mat Width:3’
2
4
0
V
1.86 20 1.17  205.7 280 UTHM14-4U0280-2 UTHM14-4U0280-3
2.79 30 1.75  137.2 420 UTHM14-4U0420-2 UTHM14-4U0420-3
3.72 40 2.33  102.9 560 UTHM14-4U0560-2 UTHM14-4U0560-3
4.65 50 2.92  82.3 700 UTHM14-4U0700-2 UTHM14-4U0700-3
5.58 60 3.50  68.6 840 UTHM14-4U0840-2 UTHM14-4U0840-3
6.50 70 4.08  58.8 980 UTHM14-4U0980-2 UTHM14-4U0980-3
7.43 80 4.58  52.4 1100 UTHM14-4U1100-2 UTHM14-4U1100-3
8.36 90 5.21  46.1 1250 UTHM14-4U1250-2 UTHM14-4U1250-3
9.29 100 5.63  42.7 1350 UTHM14-4U1350-2 UTHM14-4U1350-3
10.2 110 6.46  37.2 1550 UTHM14-4U1550-2 UTHM14-4U1550-3
11.2 120 7.00  34.3 1680 UTHM14-4U1680-2 UTHM14-4U1680-3
12.1 130 7.58  31.7 1820 UTHM14-4U1820-2 UTHM14-4U1820-3
13.0 140 8.13  29.6 1950 UTHM14-4U1950-2 UTHM14-4U1950-3
13.9 150 8.67  27.7 2080 UTHM14-4U2080-2 UTHM14-4U2080-3
14.9 160 9.38  25.6 2250 UTHM14-4U2250-2 UTHM14-4U2250-3
1
2
0
V
0.93 10 1.17  102.8 140 UTHM14-1U0140-2 UTHM14-1U0140-3
1.39 15 1.75  68.6 210 UTHM14-1U0210-2 UTHM14-1U0210-3
1.86 20 2.33  51.4 280 UTHM14-1U0280-2 UTHM14-1U0280-3
2.32 25 2.92  41.1 350 UTHM14-1U0350-2 UTHM14-1U0350-3
2.79 30 3.50  34.3 420 UTHM14-1U0420-2 UTHM14-1U0420-3
3.72 40 4.67  25.7 560 UTHM14-1U0560-2 UTHM14-1U0560-3
4.65 50 5.83  20.6 700 UTHM14-1U0700-2 UTHM14-1U0700-3
5.58 60 7.00  17.1 840 UTHM14-1U0840-2 UTHM14-1U0840-3
10
Electrical Rough-in
Step1: Confirm power supply
Confirm that the power supply is either 120 or